Solar lighting
Lighting up
the path to
sustainability
Solar-powered lighting solutions
for an energy-efficient future
Solar lighting is
sustainable, green,
and clean
Signify’s solar lightings gives organisations an opportunity to
reduce their carbon footprint and generate more of the energy
needed to run their estate locally through renewable energy.
Environmentally friendly Preserves the natural landscape
with no cables or trenching
Significant energy savings Reduced energy costs
Increased sense of
safety and security
Safer with a lower
electrical current
Less dependence
on power grid Low maintenance
1 year warrantyMore efficient city
planning and operations
Deco Solar Wall Light Application
•	 External walls
•	 Security
•	 Gates
Specification BWS050
LED5/765
BWS050
LED10/765
BWS050
LED30/765
System wattage 0.5 W 1.0 W 3 W
Lumen output 50 lm 100 lm 300 lm
Battery 3.7V 800mAh 3.7V 1,200mAh 3.7V 2,000mAh
PV panel power 0.5 WP 0.75 WP 1.3 WP
System efficacy 100 lm/w 100 lm/w 100 lm/w
Material ABS
Colour temp. 6,500 K
CRI >70
IP rating IP54
Mounting Wall
Motion sensor type PIR Motion Sensor
Configuration Toggle switch
Polycrystalline
PV panel
PIR motion
sensor
Embedded
Lithium-ion -
NMC battery
Mode
switch
LED boards
300 lm
LED boards
100 lm
LED boards
50 lm
Deco All-In-One
Solar Street Light
Deco Solar Flood LightApplication
•	 Outdoor parking areas
•	 Residential streets
•	 Pedestrian areas
•	 Small roads
•	 Parks
Application
•	 Outdoor parking areas
•	 Outdoor decoration
•	 Parks
Bright LED board 1k,
2k, 3k, 4.8k lumens
Polycrystalline
PV panel
Polycrystalline PV panel
ABS
housing
*For turning off product when in storage box
Infrared
remote
Infrared
remote
•	 Microwave sensor
•	 IR remote receiver
•	 On/Off* switch
Embedded lithium
(LifePo4) battery
Embedded lithium
(LifePo4) battery
Bright LED
board 600,
900, 1500
lumens
1500 lm
900 lm
600 lm
Specification BRC050
LED10/765
BRC050
LED20/765
BRC050
LED40/765
System wattage 7.3 W 15.2 W 24.7 W
Lumen output 1,000 lm 2,000 lm 4,000 lm
Battery 3.2V 5,000mAh 3.2V 8,000mAh 3.2V 15,000mAh
PV panel power 6 WP 8 WP 12 WP
System efficacy > 135 lm/w > 130 lm/w > 160 lm/w
Material ABS
Colour temp. 6,500 K
CRI > 70
IP rating IP65
Mounting Pole & wall
Configuration IR remote
Specification BVC050
LED6/765
BVC050
LED9/765
BVC050
LED15/765
System wattage 4 W 6 W 10 W
Lumen output 600 lm 900 lm 1,500 lm
Battery 3.2V 5,000mAh 3.2V 5,000mAh 3.2V 10,000mAh
PV panel power 5 WP 7 WP 10 WP
System efficacy 150 lm/w
Material ABS
Colour temp. 6,500 K
CRI > 70
IP rating IP65
Mounting Wall
Configuration IR Remote
Deco Solar Bollard
Deco Solar
Gate Top
Application
•	 Landscape
•	 Lawns
•	 Pathways
Application
•	 Landscape
•	 Lawns
•	 Pathways
Specification
BGC050
LED3/730
RL
BGC050
LED2 /730
RS
BGC050
LED2/730
R Spike
BGC050
LED3/730
SL
BGC050
LED2/730
SS
BGC050
LED2/730
S Spike
System wattage 2 W 1.5 W 1.5 W 2 W 1.5 W 1.5 W
Lumen output 300 lm 200 lm 200 lm 300 lm 200 lm 200 lm
Battery 3.7V 2,000mAh
PV panel power 1.4 WP 1.1 WP 1.1 WP 1.4 WP 1.1 WP 1.1 WP
System efficacy 135 lm/w
Material ABS
Colour temp. 3,000 K
CRI > 70
IP rating IP65
Mounting Ground
Configuration Remote
Specification BGC050
LED3/730 R Gate Top
BGC050
LED3/730 S Gate Top
System wattage 2 W
Lumen output 300 lm
Battery 3.7V 2,000mAh
PV panel power 1.1 WP 1.8 WP
System efficacy 140 lm/w
Material ABS
Colour temp. 3,000 K
CRI > 70
IP rating IP65
Configuration Remote
Deco Solar Spot
Application
•	 Landscape
•	 Lawns
•	 Pathways
Specification BGC050 LED1/730 Spot BGC050 LED3/730 Spot
System wattage 1 W 2 W
Lumen output 100 lm 300 lm
Battery 3.7V 1,200mAh 3.7V 2,000mAh
PV panel power 1.75 WP 1.75 WP
System efficacy 140 lm/w
Material ABS
Colour temp. 3000 K
CRI > 70
IP rating IP65
Configuration On-board selector switch
Inbuilt lithium battery
Spike mounting
for easy
installation
Environmentally friendly
Safer than AC
Less dependant on grid
Easy installation
Inbuilt panel, battery, CC
100 lumen, 3000K CCT
3-4 hours backup
Deco Solar
Wall Up/Down
Application
•	 Landscape
•	 Lawns
•	 Pathways
Specification BWC050 LED1/730
System wattage 1 W
Lumen output 100 lm
Battery 3.7V 1,200mAh
PV panel power 1.1 WP
System efficacy 140 lm/w
Material ABS
Colour temp. 3000 K
CRI > 70
IP rating IP65
Configuration On-board selector switch
© 2023 Signify Holding. All rights reserved.
The information provided herein is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any
representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall
not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended
as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by
Signify. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips N.V. All other
trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.